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24 Hours Outpatient and Emergency Department

24 NP2 KRR IERE
Consultation Fee
& (HKSEES)
Outpatient and Emergency Services Special rate to
PIRZ R =22 IRT5 Ordinary rate senior patient aged 60
—REKE or above
60 FEEA_ EALEE
Mondays to Fridays (Except Public Holidays)
EPR—ZERH (FEELARERE)
1. 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. $320 $280
F L8 & Wk 8HF
2. 8:00 p.m. to Midnight
Vel 85 % 1285 »380 P340
3. Midnight to 8:00 a.m. $540 $480
TRI12EG £ FE 8
Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
BN (FEEARERR)
1. 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 4320 $280
H 8l & Tl
2. 1:00 p.m. to Midnight
T E P12 »380 P340
3. Midnight to 8:00 a.m. $540 $480
FRI2EF &£ FE 8
Sundays and Public Holidays
EERATRERED
1. 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. 4380 $340
FF8Hy & Ik 8HF
2. 8:00 p.m. to Midnight
H%IJ:.8H% 2 FEI12E 4540 4480
3. Midnight to 8:00 a.m.
TRI12EG £ FE 8

Remarks #&&t:

1. The above charges refer to consultation fees only and exclude fees for minor procedures, medication, laboratory

services, etc. The total charge is subject to the attending doctor’s discretion and depends on the patient’s condition.

Details on ancillary charges are available at the Cashier.
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BEESE - BURPIZREERS

AEMBEEWE -
2. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. WEMBEAIEX -

RASITEA -

3. Special rate to senior patients aged 60 or above will be offered to both local and non-local residents.

60 mA U EATBEBBRARAKM LI FAMER -

4. Effective date: 4 December 2017. A3 HHA: 2017 £ 12 H4 H -

For enquiries, please kindly contact 2122 1333. AT A& - &

ME 21221333 -



